(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com143
DIAPHRAG
M
 SEALS
PTC-1124
PLASTIC CHEMICAL SEAL
PLS Series
SPECIFICATIONS

Chemical
Seal
HOW TO ORDER: For example: PLS42TZ-DTD-AG-CRN
PLS 2 T Z -DTD -AG4
INSTRUMENT
CONNECTION
4 = 1/4" FNPT
2 = 1/2" FNPT
PROCESS
CONNECTION
4 = 1/4" FNPT
2 = 1/2" FNPT
INSTRUMENT
MOUNT
-DTD = Direct
Mount;
Threaded
-A?? = Armored
Capillary;
Threaded
See Page 94 for
Complete Mounting
Guide
SYSTEM FILL FLUID
-AS = Silicone DC200
-AG = Glycerin USP
-BN = Neobee M20
-C2 = Halocarbon 6.3
See Page 101 for
Complete Fill Guide
-TS
LOWER HOUSING
(WETTED)
Z = PVC
P = Propylene*
K = PVDF (Kynar)
W = CPVC
*Special Order Material
PLASTIC CHEMICAL SEAL
Maximum Working Pressure by Process Temperature and Material
Body Material 50-85°F 100°F 125°F 150°F 175°F 200°F 225°F 250°F
PVC 250 psi 225 psi 130 psi 120 psi N/A N/A N/A N/A
Kynar 250 psi 250 psi 240 psi 225 psi 205 psi 150 psi 110 psi 75 psi
CPVC 250 psi 235 psi 195 psi 165 psi 125 psi 50 psi N/A N/A
Polypropylene 250 psi 215 psi 140 psi 80 psi 65 psi N/A N/A N/A
PLS Series
DIAPHRAGM
MATERIAL
(WETTED)
T = Teflon; PTFE
(Bonded
Hypalon)
SPECIFICATIONS
PVC 140°F
CPVC 170°F
PVDF 248°F
PLS
2.5” & 3.5” Gauges 15 psi
4”, 4.5”, & 6” Gauges 15 psi
Transmitter (Gauge Pressure) 15 psi
Transmitter (Differential
Pressure) n/a
Differential Pressure Gauge
(D40/42 ONLY) n/a
PVC 1.0 lbs
CPVC 1.2 lbs
PVDF 1.3 lbs
(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com94 PTC-1124
DIAPHRAG